CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00375835 DRE 703 219 33120 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 17 0000

ERIKA GARCIA

4177 NAOMI AVE

1/2

LOS ANGELES CA 90011-3205

CHECKING SUMMARY

October 27, 2020 through November 25, 2020
000000678254233

Account Number:

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

Para Espanol:
International Calls:

Chase Secure Checking

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

Beginning Balance

Deposits and Additions

ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals
Electronic Withdrawals

Fees

Ending Balance

TRANSACTION DETAIL

AMOUNT
$24.94

2,841.37
-2,365.14
-476.00
-4.95
$20.22

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $24.94

10/27 ATM Check Deposit 10/27 5700 N Figueroa St Los Angeles CA Card 1,250.00 1,274.94
0535

10/27 Card Purchase 10/25 Little Caesars #5929 Los Angeles CA Card -20.04 1,254.90
0535

10/28 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Jackie Jpom460731509 -6.00 1,248.90

10/28 ATM Withdrawal 10/28 449 N LA Brea Ave Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -950.00 298.90

11/02 ATM Withdrawal 11/01 5857 S Central Ave 195 Los Angeles CA Card -100.00 198.90
0535

11/03 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Gonzalez Ibanez, Juan Bac001160534 40.00 238.90

11/05 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Gonzalez Ibanez, Juan Bac59A800Ba2 40.00 278.90

11/05 ATM Withdrawal 11/05 5857 S Central Ave 195 Los Angeles CA Card -40.00 238.90
0535

11/06 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Gonzalez Ibanez, Juan Baca111E60D1 60.00 298.90

11/06 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Valerie Jom466906343 -200.00 98.90

11/06 ATM Withdrawal 11/06 2301 E 1St St Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -60.00 38.90

11/09 ATM Cash Deposit 11/09 5700 N Figueroa St Los Angeles CA Card 760.00 798.90
0535

11/09 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Eleuterio Luna-Cordova 10612541929 504.00 1,302.90

11/09 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Ava Jpm467671923 -14.00 1,288.90

11/10 Card Purchase 11/09 Taco Bell #19989 Highland Park CA Card 0535 -10.60 1,278.30

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/10 Dollar Deal$ Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -4.82 1,273.48

11/12 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Alexis Elizabeth Quezada Blanco 10.00 1,283.48

10628331909
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CHASE O

October 27, 2020 through November 25, 2020
Account Number:  000000678254233

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
11/12 Card Purchase 11/10 Tacos Ensenada #10 Los Angeles CA Card -11.68 1,271.80
0535
11/12 Card Purchase 11/11 Spectrum 855-707-7328 CA Card 0535 -149.01 1,122.79
11/12 Card Purchase 11/11 King Taco 8 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -12.94 1,109.85
11/12 Card Purchase 11/11 99-Cents-Only #0051 Los Angeles CA Card -8.55 1,101.30
0535
11/12 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Jackie Jpm470295234 -30.00 1,071.30
11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/12 Wortmann Oil CO Highland Park CA Card -10.00 1,061.30
0535
11/18 Card Purchase 11/12 99-Cents-Only #0125 Highland Park CA Card -14.85 1,046.45
0535
11/18 ATM Withdrawal 11/13 5857 S Central Ave 195 Los Angeles CA Card -535.00 511.45
0535
11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Northgate 944 Slauson Los Angeles CA -5.58 505.87
Card 0535
11/16 Card Purchase 11/13 Sp Express Car Wash LI Los Angeles CA Card -10.00 495.87
0535
11/16 Card Purchase 11/13 IN N Out Burger 287 South Gate CA Card 0535 -18.41 477.46
11/16 Card Purchase 11/13 Marshalls #1240 South Gate CA Card 0535 -11.03 466.43
11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Wal-Mart #3180 South Gate CA Card 0535 -48.89 417.54
11/16 Card Purchase 11/14 Sq *LA Monarca Bakery Los Angeles CA Card -9.35 408.19
0535
11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/15 99-Cents-Only #0 422 E Los Angeles CA -64.80 343.39
Card 0535
11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/15 The Home Depot #1002 Huntington Pk CA -41.15 302.24
Card 0535
11/17 Card Purchase Return  11/15 The Home Depot 1002 Huntington PA CA 37.37 339.61
Card 0535
11/17 Card Purchase 11/15 The Home Depot 1002 Huntington PA CA Card -100.00 239.61
0535
11/17 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Peter Jpm473562818 -20.00 219.61
11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/17 Food4Less 2750 East Fi Los Angeles CA -22.51 197.10
Card 0535
11/19 Card Purchase With Pin 11/19 Arco # 42969 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -43.70 153.40
11/19 Card Purchase With Pin 11/19 Cvs/Pharmacy #09 09665 Los Angeles CA -6.00 147.40
Card 0535
11/20 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Gonzalez Ibanez, Juan BacOEf96A265 120.00 267.40
11/20 Card Purchase 11/19 Subway 28231 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -7.65 259.75
11/23 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Angelica Prado Wfct099Kytg6 10.00 269.75
11/23 Card Purchase 11/19 Little Caesars #5922 323-846-8906 CA Card -25.86 243.89
0535
11/23 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Valerie Jom475859783 -200.00 43.89
11/23 Card Purchase With Pin 11/22 Dollar Tr 4300 S Centr Los Angeles CA Card -6.57 37.32
0535
11/23 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Mayra 10690527954 -6.00 31.32
11/24 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Angelica Prado Wict099R9Lvb 10.00 41.32
11/24 Card Purchase 11/23 Starbucks Store 19848 Los Angeles CA Card -10.90 30.42
0535
11/25 Card Purchase 11/23 Burger King #11406 Highland Park CA Card -5.25 25.17
0535
11/25 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 20.22
Ending Balance $20.22
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CHASE O

October 27, 2020 through November 25, 2020
Account Number:  000000678254233

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o ) )

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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October 27, 2020 through November 25, 2020
Account Number:  000000678254233
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